lpswich Softball Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Team Played Wins

1. Tigers A Ladies 4 4

2. Black Cats A Ladies 3 2

3. Outlaws A Ladies 4 2

4. Demons A Ladies Black 5 1

5. Demons A Ladies Red 4 0
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Draws

Losses

Forfeits

BYEs

For

45

41

17

35

19

Against

14

33

22

49

39

Bonus Points
0 9
0 6
0 5
0 5
0 2
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